Hangzhou TDT TeChnologies Co,,ud,
Room101,Bu"ding3,No.12,BinWen ROad,
Xixingstreet,Bi刂 iang
dist冖Ct,Hangzhou,
zh刮 iang,China
Te丨ephone  O571-88317620
Telefax     O571-88316350
EMC VeHJcaJOn of Conformity
The samples of the below product have been found to comply with the essential requirements of the relevant
standards.
Product
Type Designation/Trademark :
Applicant
Address
lP camera
See Annex
Zhejiang Uniview Technologies Co., Ltd.
1-3fF Area A and ?F Area B, Building 2; 1-111F South Tower, Building
10, 88 Jiangling Road, Xixing Town, Binjiang District, Hangzhou Gity,
P.R.Ghina
Zhejiang Uniview Technologies Co., Ltd.
1-3/F Area A and 2lF Area B, Building 2t 1-11lF South Tower, Building
10, 88 Jiangling Road, Xixing Town, Binjiang District, Hangzhou City,
P.R.Ghina
Manufacturer's Name
Manufacturer's Address
Measurement Facilities :
Relevant Standard(s) I
Specification(S) / Directive(S) :
Ha"gzhou TDT TeChnOI° gies Co.,Ltd.
EⅢC D∶ “θGtiVe201HfSO'EV
EN55022:zO10(CIass Al
EN55024:2010+A1:2015
EN55032:2015
EN61000ˉsˉ2:2014
EN61000ˉsˉ8:2013
Accreditations I〓《E≥∶ReG。 gnition Numberg 645845
【[z:巨]〕 庇 cred∶tation Numbθ r: Cˉ 14683,Gˉ 10832,Rˉ 14200,Tˉ 12223
∶ilI      RegIstrat∶
on Number:17179A
Report Number
lssued Date
Approved by(Reviewer)
Position/Title
Signature
Room101,BuiIding3,No 12:BinWen
ROad,XiⅪ ng
street,Bi△ iang
distrid,Hangzhou
)zh钊 iang,China
TeIephone  O571-88317620
TeIef∈ DC    O571ˉ 8831635o
This is an Annex to Test Verification of Gonformity with Verification/Report Number(S):
PZZS(E12O180807001-C.The issuing office is Hangzhou TDT Technologies Co., Ltd.(Address: Room 101,
Building 3, No. 12, Binwen Road, Xixing Stree! Binjiang district,Hangzhou,Zhejiang,China;
Model(s) i
IPC2 I 2 I SRa-xxxxxxxx -yyyyyyry-7.7 7
IPC2 1 22 SRa-xxxxxxxx:!J!!!!!!-z zz
IPC2 I 2 4 SRa-xxxxxxxx- yyyyyyry -zzz
P C2 l22LRa-xxxxxxxx -yFyyytyryW -7 2 7
IPC2 I 2 5 SRa-xxxxxxxx- yyyyyyry -zzz
rcC2l24BRa-xxxxxxxx-yyyyyyry-zzz
P C2 | 2 4LRa-xxxxxxxx -y'yryFyyryry -7.7.2
IPC 2 I 2 8 SRa-xxxxxxxx- WyyWW -zzz
IPC2125lRa-ry-zzz
a are variables, a can be "0-9,L" or blank, the differences of the